
ELECTION RECONCILIATION-PRELIMINARY TOTALS 

County 

Registered Voters 

1. Voters 

(from election rosters and lists) 

A. In Person Voters 

(Early Voting) 

B. Limited Ballots 

(Early Voting) 

C. In Person Voters 

{Election Day) 

D. Regular Mail Voters 

E. FPCA Voters 

F. Total Voters 

{A+B+C+D+E+G) 

N. Difference between voters and 

ballots {F-M) 

Grayson 

15,771 

943 

0 

364 

34 

1 

1342 

0 . Difference as percentage of voters 

{N+{F)*lOO) 

P. Exp lanation for difference, if any: 

2. Subtotals & Other 

Subtotal in Person 

Voters 

Subtotal Absentee 

Voters 

G. Accepted# of 

Provisional Voters 

1307 

35 

0 

Election Name 

Election Date 

City of Denison Runoff 

10-Jun-23 

3. Counted Ballots 

(from tabulation software) 

H. In Person Counted 

{Early Voting) 

I. Limited Counted 

{Early Voting) 

J. In Person Counted 

{E lection Day) 

K. Regular Mail 

Ballots counted 

L. FPCA's counted 

M. Total Ballots Counted 

4. Comparison of Voters and Counted Ballots 

0 

0 

5. Attestation 

Q . "I certify that the above information contained in this document accurately reflects the official 

reconciliation of votes and voters from the above stated election." 

Printed Name 

Presiding Judge Signature 

6. Mail Ballots 

R. Mail Ba llots Sent 

S. Mail ballots not 

returned by voter 

T. Mail ba llots 

surrendered 

44 

5 

3 

U. Provisional 

ballots 

pending 

7. Provisional Ballots 

1 

943 

0 

364 

34 

1 

1342 


