ELECTION RECONCILIATION-PRELIMINARY TOTALS

County	
Registered	Voters

Grayson 15,771

Election Name

Election Date

City of Denison Runoff 10-Jun-23

1. Voters (from election roster	s and lists)	2. Subtotals & C	Other	3. Counted Ba (from tabulation so	
A. In Person Voters				H. In Person Counted	
(Early Voting)	943	Subtotal in Person		(Early Voting)	943
B. Limited Ballots		Voters	1307	I. Limited Counted	
(Early Voting)	О			(Early Voting)	0
C. In Person Voters		Subtotal Absentee		J. In Person Counted	
(Election Day)	364	Voters	35	(Election Day)	364
D. Regular Mail Voters	34			K. Regular Mail	
E. FPCA Voters	1			Ballots counted	34
F. Total <u>Voters</u>		G. Accepted # of		L. FPCA's counted	1
(A+B+C+D+E+G)	1342	Provisional Voters	о	M. Total Ballots Counted	1342

4. Comparison of Voters and Counted Ballots		
N. Difference between voters and	0	
ballots (F-M)		
O. Difference as percentage of voters (N÷(F)*100)	0	
P. Explanation for difference, if any:		

5. Attestation

Q. "I certify that the above information contained in this document accurately reflects the official reconciliation of votes and voters from the above stated election."

lamara 001

Printed Name

ma Presiding Judge Signature

6. Mail Ballots				
R. Mail Ballots Sent	44			
S. Mail ballots not				
returned by voter	5			
T. Mail ballots				
surrendered	3			

7. Provisional Ballots		
U. Provisional		
ballots	1	
pending		